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Professor Dr Christoph Baumgartner
Neurology and psychiatry Health funds: KEINE
Sommerhaidenweg 57, 1180 Wien, Austria
Email: cs.baumgartner@gmail.com

Dr Sallie Baxendale

Institute of Neurology, UCL Box 37, National Hospital
Queen Square, London WC1N 3BG, UK
Email: s.baxendale@ucl.ac.uk

Professor Dr Sandor Beniczky

Department of Clinical Neurophysiology,

The Danish Epilepsy Centre and Aarhus University
Negrrebrogade 44, 8000 Aarhus C, Denmark

Email: sandor.beniczky@clin.au.dk

Professor Ingmar Blumcke, MD

Director, Institute of Neuropathology,

University Hospitals Erlangen

Schwabachanlage 6, D-91054 Erlangen, Germany
Email: ingmar.bluemcke@uk-erlangen.de

Professor Dr Milan Brazdil

Department of Neurology, St. Anne’s University Hospital

Pekarskd 53, 656 91 Brno, Czech Republic
Email: mbrazd@med.muni.cz

Professor Dr J. Helen Cross

Neurosciences Unit, The Wolfson Centre
Mecklenburgh Square, UCL, London, UK
Email: h.cross@ich.ucl.ac.uk

Daniel Fabé MD PhD

Department of Neurology, National Institute of Clinical
Neurosciences, Amerikai str 57, Budapest, Hungary
Email: fabo.daniel@gmail.com
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Professor Dr Philippe Kahane

Epilepsy Unit, Pavillon de Neurologie, CHU de Grenoble
BP217X, 38043 Grenoble cedex, France
Email: philippe.kahane@ujf-grenoble.fr

Professor Dr Pavel Krsek

Department of Paediatric Neurology, Motol Epilepsy Center
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Prague 5, Czech Republic
Email: pavel.krsek@post.cz

Professor Dr Petr Marusic

Department of Neurology, Motol Epilepsy Center
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Prague 5, Czech Republic
Email: petr.marusic@fnmotol.cz

Dr Marco Mula

Department of Neurology and Epileptology,

St George’s University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
Blackshaw Rd, Tooting, London SW17 0QT, UK

Email: mmula@sgul.ac.uk

Professor Dr Cigdem Ozkara

Department of Neurology, Cerrahpasa Medical School
I-7-C-27 7 kisim Atakoy, Istanbul, Turkey

Email: cigdemoz@istanbul.edu.tr

Professor Dr lvan Rektor

Department of Neurology, St. Anne’s University Hospital
Pekarskd 53, 656 91 Brno, Czech Republic

Email: ivan.rektor@fnusa.cz

Professor Dr Bertil Rydenhag

Epilepsy Research Group,

Institute of Neuroscience and Physiology
Guldhedsgatan 19, 1tr, SE 413 45 Goteborg, Sweden
Email: Bertil.Rydenhag@neuro.gu.se



